Hourly Rate Table

Staffing Support Area Hourly Rates
Area 2: Technical Support On-'S.lte State I??mote Contractc?r. Remote
Facility Facility Facility
$45.00] $45.00] $42.50

End User Technical Support Analyst

Senior End User Technical Support Analyst

Data Center Technical Support Analyst

Senior Data Center Technical Support Analyst

Network Engineer

Senior Network Engineer

Network Security Engineer

Senior Network Security Engineer

Disaster Recovery Support Specialist

$100.00

$150.00

$175.00

$150.00

$185.00

$150.00

$185.00

$175.00

$100.00

$150.00

$175.00

$150.00

$185.00

$150.00

$185.00

$175.00

$95.00

$125.00

$150.00

$125.00

$175.00

$125.00

$175.00

$150.00

. . On-Site State Remote Contractor Remote
Area 4: Information Security Facility Facility Facility
$150.00] $150.00] $125.00

Senior Information Security Engineer

Senior Information Security Analyst

Senior Penetration Tester

$175.00|

$175.00

$175.00|

$175.00

| TVKSASISAONH  TRVXSASISASRE|  TPVICSA-SISACRE)

$225.00

$225.00

$150.00

$150.00

$200.00




