<u>Hourly Rate Table</u>			
Staffing Support Area		Hourly Rates	
Area 2: Technical Support	On-Site Facility	State Remote Facility	Contractor Remote Facility
	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$42.50
End User Technical Support Analyst			
	TFMX-SA-EUTSA-ONF	TFMX-SA-EUTSA-SRF	TFMX-SA-EUTSA-CRF
Senior End User Technical Support Analyst	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$95.00
	TFMX-SA-SEUTSA-ONF	TFMX-SA-SEUTSA-SRF	TFMX-SA-SEUTSA-CRF
Data Center Technical Support Analyst	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$125.00
	TFMX-SA-DCTSA-ONF	TFMX-SA-DCTSA-SRF	TFMX-SA-DCTSA-CRF
Senior Data Center Technical Support Analyst	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$150.00
	TFMX-SA-SDCTSA-ONF	TFMX-SA-SDCTSA-SRF	TFMX-SA-SDCTSA-CRF
Network Engineer	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$125.00
	TFMX-SA-NE-ONF	TFMX-SA-NE-SRF	TFMX-SA-NE-CRF
Senior Network Engineer Network Security Engineer	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$175.00
	TFMX-SA-SNE-ONF	TFMX-SA-SNE-SRF	TFMX-SA-SNE-CRF
	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$125.00
	¥ 200.00	Ψ = 3 0.00	Ψ=10.00
	TFMX-SA-NSE-ONF	TFMX-SA-NSE-SRF	TFMX-SA-NSE-CRF
Senior Network Security Engineer	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$175.00
	TFMX-SA-SNSE-ONF	TFMX-SA-SNSE-SRF	TFMX-SA-SNSE-CRF
Disaster Recovery Support Specialist	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$150.00
	TFMX-SA-DRSS-ONF	TFMX-SA-DRSS-SRF	TFMX-SA-DRSS-CRF
Area 4: Information Security	On-Site	State Remote	Contractor Remote
	Facility	Facility	Facility
	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$125.00
	TENAV CA ICE ONE	TENAY CA ICE CDE	TENAY CA ICE CDE
	TFMX-SA-ISE-ONF	TFMX-SA-ISE-SRF	TFMX-SA-ISE-CRF
Senior Information Security Engineer	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$150.00
	TFMX-SA-SISE-ONF	TFMX-SA-SISE-SRF	TFMX-SA-SISE-CRF
	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$150.00
Senior Information Security Analyst			
	TFMX-SA-SISA-ONF	TFMX-SA-SISA-SRF	TFMX-SA-SISA-CRF
Consider Possestantian Tooks	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$200.00
Senior Penetration Tester	TEMAY CA COT ONE	TENAY CA COT COT	TEMAY CA COT COE
	TFMX-SA-SPT-ONF	TFMX-SA-SPT-SRF	TFMX-SA-SPT-CRF